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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 152 JUNG Bernd (Rg=8)

Pass 8 3:16.757
Pass 16 5:22.122 1 2:05.365 *
Pass 24 7:27.776 2 2:05.654

In 35 9:48.609 3 2:20.833

No 245 LONGA Giuliano (Rg=7)

Pass 6 2:33.371
Pass 13 4:32.530 1 1:59.159 *
Pass 21 6:29.932 2 1:57.402 *
Pass 30 8:27.843 3 1:57.911
Pass 38 10:25.175 4 1:57.332 *

In 47 13:09.430 5 2:44.255

No 269 PFEFFERLE Christian (Rg=1)

Pass 4 2:09.203
Pass 10 3:57.348 1 1:48.145 **
Pass 18 5:43.555 2 1:46.207 **
Pass 25 7:28.905 3 1:45.350 *
Pass 32 9:13.966 4 1:45.061 *
Pass 40 10:59.262 5 1:45.296
Pass 46 12:44.319 6 1:45.057 *

In 51 14:43.888 7 1:59.569

No 284 WAGNER  Marcel  (Rg=2)

Pass 3 2:04.585
Pass 9 3:54.085 1 1:49.500 **
Pass 17 5:41.190 2 1:47.105 **
Pass 26 7:32.088 3 1:50.898
Pass 33 9:24.443 4 1:52.355
Pass 41 11:10.624 5 1:46.181 *

In 48 13:10.913 6 2:00.289
Pass 56 17:25.871 7 4:14.958
Pass 59 19:12.876 8 1:47.005
Pass 63 20:58.812 9 1:45.936 *

In 66 22:56.215 10 1:57.403

No 291 REGGIANI Chicco (Rg=3)

Pass 15 4:59.942
Pass 23 6:57.905 1 1:57.963 *
Pass 31 8:45.049 2 1:47.144 *
Pass 39 10:32.154 3 1:47.105 *

In 45 12:41.996 4 2:09.842
Pass 54 16:11.451 5 3:29.455
Pass 58 17:58.907 6 1:47.456
Pass 61 19:45.562 7 1:46.655 *

In 64 22:06.153 8 2:20.591

No 292 HEGGLIN  Peter  (Rg=5)

Pass 5 2:13.195
Pass 12 4:08.354 1 1:55.159 *
Pass 19 6:01.279 2 1:52.925 *
Pass 27 7:51.231 3 1:49.952 *
Pass 34 9:40.623 4 1:49.392 *
Pass 42 11:30.079 5 1:49.456
Pass 49 13:19.529 6 1:49.450
Pass 52 15:08.863 7 1:49.334 *

In 55 17:08.062 8 1:59.199
Pass 62 20:51.328 9 3:43.266
Pass 65 22:42.148 10 1:50.820
Pass 67 24:31.411 11 1:49.263 *

In 68 26:35.050 12 2:03.639

No 296 BRONZINI Gianfranco (Rg=6)

Pass 11 4:02.262
Pass 20 6:05.663 1 2:03.401 *
Pass 28 7:59.482 2 1:53.819 *
Pass 36 9:52.859 3 1:53.377 *
Pass 43 11:45.497 4 1:52.638
Pass 50 13:38.636 5 1:53.139 *
Pass 53 15:33.098 6 1:54.462
Pass 57 17:29.723 7 1:56.625

In 60 19:29.370 8 1:59.647

No 297 GÜNTHER  Joachim  (Rg=4)

Pass 7 2:43.172
Pass 14 4:42.149 1 1:58.977 *
Pass 22 6:31.904 2 1:49.755 *
Pass 29 8:21.568 3 1:49.664 *
Pass 37 10:10.512 4 1:48.944 *

In 44 12:05.489 5 1:54.977


